
s 

:i ; 
l ., 
• • 
' ~· • • • 

1 



< 

I 



14. Budget Worksheet 

Columns 2, 3 and 4 must match your current project budget for the entire award, which is the SF-424A on file. 
Onlv list matchinl! funds that the Oeoartment of Commerce has alreadv annroved. 

Project Budget Element (1) Federal Funds Awarded (2) Approved Matching 
Total Budget (4) 

Federal Funds Expended 
Funds (3) (5) 

a. Personnel Salaries $173,887.00 $395,089.00 $568,976.00 $78,007.17 
b. Personnel Frin~e 8Pnefits <.60988.00 <.114 594.00 $175 582.00 "-28 817.28 
c. Travel $189,201.00 SO.OD $189,201.00 $59,979.94 
·d. Equipme nt $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
e . Materials/Supplies $21,513.00 $0.00 $21,513.00 $26,843.44 
f. Subcontracts Total $1,000,115.00 $0.00 $1,000,115.00 $604,621.07 
g. Other $150,007.00 $34,020.00 $184,027.00 $93,211.50 
h. Indirect $0.00 $0.00 
i. Total Costs $1,595,711.00 $543,703.00 $2,139,414.00 $891,480.40 

Ii.% of Total 75% 25% 100% 81% 
15, Certification: I certifv to the best of mv knowledRe and belief that this reoort Is correct and comolete for oerformance of activities for the ouroose(sl set forth In the award documents. 
16a. T•=d or orinted name and t itle of Authorized Certifvin• Official: 16c. Telephone (area 

code, number, and 
Bobbie Ann Merkel, AOEM Administration Division Director extension) 

16b. Sig~ f Authorized Certifying Official: 16d. Email Address: 

r' t,jvZ~ <::::::-~~ , Date: 

0MB Control No. 0660-0038 
Expiration Date: 5/31/2019 

Approved Matching Total funds Expended 
Funds Expended (6) (7) 

$168,860.30 $246,867.47 
S41 329.07 S70 146.35 

$59,979.94 
$0.00 

$26,843.44 

$604,621.07 
$93,211.50 

$0.00 
$210,189.37 $1,101,669.77 

19% 100% 

501·683-6700 

f_fil!B@•dem.• r!l!nsas.gov 

7/30/2016 


